Spokane Arts Commission
March 24, 2020

4:30 pm

Online meeting via Zoom:

https://zoom.us/j/323147855?pwd=N01VRkp5VURVOXJBQUZjcGJIcGtsZz09

Meeting ID: 323 147 855 | Password: 606768

Welcome
Review Feb minutes

Governance
Public Meeting Training - gentle reminder

General Updates
Adjustments/postponements

SAGA grantees, R1

Arts calendar: be aware when rescheduling
Arts Awards, Save the Date: Sat. Sept. 26

Advocacy

Artist Relief Fund updates

Letter to Gov Inslee

Requesting federal arts & cultural relief
Requesting freelance/gig workers be
included in aid

Updates from Commissioners
Design Review Board

ArtswA

Flag Committee

Murals committee

Meet the Makers

(others as needed)

New Business/Good of the Commission

Close of meeting

PRESENTER ACTION
E.J. Vote Needed
E.J. Informational
Mika Informational
Melissa

Melissa Informational

Participatory

All Informational
Participatory

All Participatory

All Participatory

TIME

4:35 pm

4:40 pm

4:55 pm

5:10 pm

5:20 pm

5:30 pm

5:35 pm

2020 GOVERNING BOARD MEETINGS
ALL HELD 4:30PM AT VISIT SPOKANE

2020 ARTS COMMISSION MEETINGS
ALL HELD 4:30PM



https://zoom.us/j/323147855?pwd=N01VRkp5VURVOXJBQUZjcGJlcGtsZz09

Wednesday, April 1

Tuesday, April 28

Wednesday, May 6

Tuesday, May 26




