

Spokane Arts Commission March 24, 2020 4:30 pm Online meeting via Zoom: <u>https://zoom.us/j/323147855?pwd=N01VRkp5VURVOXJBQUZjcGJlcGtsZz09</u> Meeting ID: 323 147 855 | Password: 606768

	PRESENTER	ACTION	TIME
Welcome Review Feb minutes Governance Public Meeting Training - gentle reminder	E.J. E.J.	Vote Needed Informational	4:35 pm 4:40 pm
General Updates Adjustments/postponements SAGA grantees, R1 Arts calendar: be aware when rescheduling Arts Awards, Save the Date: Sat. Sept. 26	Mika Melissa	Informational	4:55 pm
Advocacy Artist Relief Fund updates Letter to Gov Inslee Requesting federal arts & cultural relief Requesting freelance/gig workers be included in aid	Melissa	Informational Participatory	5:10 pm
Updates from Commissioners Design Review Board ArtsWA Flag Committee Murals committee Meet the Makers (others as needed)	All	Informational Participatory	5:20 pm
New Business/Good of the Commission	All	Participatory	5:30 pm
Close of meeting	All	Participatory	5:35 pm

2020 GOVERNING BOARD MEETINGS	2020 ARTS COMMISSION MEETINGS
ALL HELD 4:30PM AT VISIT SPOKANE	ALL HELD 4:30pm

Wednesday, April 1	Tuesday, April 28
Wednesday, May 6	Tuesday, May 26